Position

Fire Marshal

Asst Fire Marshal-Haz Mat
Fire Inspector

Sr Fire Inspector

Fire Inspector

Asst Fire Marshal

Sr Fire Inspector

Fire Safety Coordinator
CUPA / Environmental Coord
Environmental & Safety Insp Sp
Fire Code Enforcemt Officer Il
Fire Code Enforcemt Officer Il
Fire Code Enforcemt Officer Il
Fire Code Enforcemt Officer Il
Admin Staff Assistant

Admin Staff Assistant

Sr Fire Inspector

Other Positions Held City

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Total Wages

$282,163
$264,935
$245,131
$219,902
$218,756
$217,153
$183,363
$130,459
$111,198
$110,082
$103,130
$95,747
$90,898
$89,211
$76,384
$68,556
$67,214

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,666
$68,255
$56,905
$51,172
$41,337
$66,859
$52,370
$31,736
$38,059
$37,969
$32,875
$20,642
$16,524
$27,758
$26,825
$25,764

$8,546



