Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Marshal		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$282,163	\$61,666
Asst Fire Marshal-Haz Mat		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$264,935	\$68,255
Fire Inspector		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$245,131	\$56,905
Sr Fire Inspector		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$219,902	\$51,172
Fire Inspector		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$218,756	\$41,337
Asst Fire Marshal		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$217,153	\$66,859
Sr Fire Inspector		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$183,363	\$52,370
Fire Safety Coordinator		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$130,459	\$31,736
CUPA / Environmental Coord		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$111,198	\$38,059
Environmental & Safety Insp Sp		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$110,082	\$37,969
Fire Code Enforcemt Officer II		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$103,130	\$32,875
Fire Code Enforcemt Officer II		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$95,747	\$20,642
Fire Code Enforcemt Officer II		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$90,898	\$16,524
Fire Code Enforcemt Officer II		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$89,211	\$27,758
Admin Staff Assistant		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$76,384	\$26,825
Admin Staff Assistant		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$68,556	\$25,764
Sr Fire Inspector		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$67,214	\$8,546